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NORTH AMERICA  PHIL BLOOMBERG
SALES LEADER, NORTH AMERICA 

916-660-6992

Phil.Bloomberg@Honeywell.com

CHANNEL SALES MANAGERS
TERRITORY ASSIGNMENTS

CANADA

1. OPEN

2. GAETAN VACHON

514-208-1064

Gaetan.Vachon@Honeywell.com

EAST WEST

9.   CHANCY PRAY

972-834-3745

Chancy.Pray@Honeywell.com

10. BRIAN STORER

713-252-4486

Brian.Storer@Honeywell.com

11. CHAD SCHOENBECK

303-656-8374

Chad.Schoenbeck@Honeywell.com

12. TIM SUTLIFFE

702-468-0041

Tim.Sutliffe@Honeywell.com

13. BRADLEY BETCHER

503-798-0053

Bradley.Betcher@Honeywell.com

3. JEFF McGRATH

603-801-8726

Jeff.McGrath@Honeywell.com

4. OPEN 

5. WILLIAM MEEKINS

301-325-5117

William.Meekins@Honeywell.com

6. OPEN

7. MATT DOREY

813-480-6612

Matthew.Dorey@Honeywell.com

8. JASON McDONALD

248-505-1134

Jason.McDonald@Honeywell.com
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